• Brackets self adjustend
• Range 50 - 750 mm
• Protection IP 65
• Displacement speed < 5 m/s
• Linearity ± 0,05%
• Infenite resolution
• Working temperature -30...+100°C
• Lifetime >25x10 6 meters or >100x10 6 cycles

min. distance between
bearings (B) mm ENB + 181 ENB + 182 564 590 641 716 817 970
Order Code
LZW
4-pin connector M
5-pin connector B
Connection and Accessories
output LZW-M connector IP 65
range e.g. 100 for 100 mm100
output LZW-B connector IP 65
CON008
CON012
connector cable output
blue
yellow
brown
connection side
50 mm LZW-M-  50
100 mm LZW-M-100
130 mm LZW-M-130
150 mm LZW-M-150
175 mm LZW-M-175
200 mm LZW-M-200
225 mm LZW-M-225
275 mm LZW-M-275
300 mm LZW-M-300
375 mm LZW-M-375
400 mm LZW-M-400
450 mm LZW-M-450
500 mm LZW-M-500
600 mm LZW-M-600
750 mm LZW-M-750
Price List
4-pin connector IP 65 CON008
5-pin connector IP 65 CON012
optional